h p://www.ardron.com
LED Pendant Ligh ng
©2015 ARDRON-MACKIE LIMITED
Specifica ons subject to change without no ce
*5 year limited warranty per Terms & Condi ons
**LED life and L70 figures base on LED manufacturers informa on and
proprietary board design and thermal management
Descrip on

**LED life and L70 figures base on LED manufacturers informa on and
proprietary board design and thermal management
ORDER CODE DESCRPTION WPF¹ LPF¹ LPW¹ WPM¹ LPM¹
B40030G04P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (12” NOM.) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G08P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM  (UP TO 24”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G12P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (UP TO 36”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G16P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (UP TO 48”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G20P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (UP TO 60”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G24P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (UP TO 72”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G28P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (UP TO 84”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
B40030G32P-120 PENDANT LED SATIN ANODIZED ALUM (UP TO 96”) 11 1000 68 36 2460
 ¹BASED ON NW (4000K)COLOR TEMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIXTURES—hangers ordered separately
ORDERING INFORMATION